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FireStatLA

ENTER AN ADDRESS

address / cross street / zip code

or search by

COMMUNITY
- select -
or
FIRE STATION
- select -
and

YEAR



To see response metrics specific to a particuiar fire station, enter an address or choose a community or fire station.

STATION 4 RESPONSE METRICS FOR 2022

January - December 2022

EMS Non-EMS

Month Mins:Secs Mins:Secs
Jan 01:00 00:59
Feb 00:57 00:59
Mar 00:56 00:50
Apr 00:57 00:55
May 00:56 00:52
Jun 00:57 00:50
Jul 01:00 00:56
Aug 00:58 01:05
Sep 00:59 00:56
Oct 00:58 00:48
Nov 00:59 00:58
Dec 00:59 00:53
Overall 00:58 00:55

EMS Non-EMS

Month Mins:Secs Mins:Secs
Jan 05:21 04:37
Feb 04:54 04:43
Mar 04:56 04:38
Apr 05:00 05:05
May 05:12 05:15
Jun 05:17 05:11
Jul 05:10 05:07
Aug 05:02 05:07
Sep 05:08 04:17
Oct 04:59 04:55
Nov 04:54 04:41
Dec 05:06 04:58

Overall 05:05 04:53



Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov

Dec

Overall

Month
Jan

Feb

Apr

May

Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov

Dec

EMS

07:29

07:00

07:01

07:09

07:19

07:24

07:24

07:14

07:22

07:07

07:07

07:21

Overall 07:15

EMS Non-EMS Critical ALS Structure Fire'

596 12 33
501 146 23
593 135 25
549 127 26
634 143 29
664 137 24
610 142 20
622 107 28
612 126 25
607 123 22
585 122 25
586 129 34
7159 1549 314

Non-EMS Critical ALS Structure Fire'

06:35

06:35

06:33

07:03

07:21

07:10

07:07

07:07

06:12

07:07

06:45

06:56

06:53

07:56 04:54
06:11 04:54
05:35 04:40
06:21 04:40
07:01 04:40
06:25 05:44
06:31 05:44
06:05 05:44
06:50 04:47
06:33 04:47
05:40 04:47
06:57 04:45
06:34 04:59

How We Calculate Results
LA City Open Data Website

IStructure Fire: The call type is specifically reserved when the LAFD receives a report of a
building or structure that is actively burning. Due to the low frequency, these metrics wilf
be reported on a quarterly basis.
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